
Data Set:

Name: Phone Number:

Dept Address: Fax Number

E-Mail Address

PO/Purpose Code: Date Required:
Advisor's Signature

Number of Samples:

Requested                           
(X) Cost/Sample Cost/Set

$17.00  

$26.00  

$30.00
$9.00  
$30.00  
$10.00  
$8.00
$2.00

$16.00  

$16.00  

Total Cost
Special Instructions: (e.g., samples hazards, any requested method variation, etc).

Disposal Instructions:      RETURN SAMPLES           DISPOSE OF SAMPLES

Lab Use Only:

Data Set Name: Lab Numbers:

Date Complete:
Comments:

PT-11. Other:

PT-8. Plant Grinding Fee

PT-6. Plant Moisture Content

PT-3. Total Nitrogen AND Total Elemental Composition

PT-5. Nitrate Reductase in Plant Tissue
PT-4. Add Total C Analysis to PT-1 or PT-3

PT-10. ICP Analysis of Digest for Heavy Metal Element Package                          
(As, Cd, Co, Cr, Cu, Ni, Pb and Zn)

PT-9. ICP Analysis of Digest for 4 Elements or Less
Options Available to Add on to Test PT-2 or PT-3        

PT-7. Ashing of Plant Tissue at 550°C

UD Core Laboratory for Soil, Plant and Water Analysis
Analysis Request Form - Plant Samples - UD Affiliated Work

Fees Effective - 08/01/2024

Analysis

PT-1. Total Nitrogen by Combustion)
PT-2. Total Elemental Composition:  Microwave or Autoblock 
Digestion and ICP Analysis for P, K, Ca, Mg, Mn, Zn, Cu, Fe, B, S 
and Al
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