UD Core Laboratory for Soil, Plant and Water Analysis

Analysis Request Form - Plant Samples - UD Affiliated Work

Fees Effective - 08/01/2024

Data Set:	
Name:	Phone Number:
Dept Address:	Fax Number
	E-Mail Address
PO/Purpose Code:	Date Required:
Number of Samples:	Advisor's Signature

Requested (X)	Analysis	Cost/Sample	Cost/Set
	PT-1. Total Nitrogen by Combustion)	\$17.00	
	PT-2. Total Elemental Composition: Microwave or Autoblock Digestion and ICP Analysis for P, K, Ca, Mg, Mn, Zn, Cu, Fe, B, S and Al	\$26.00	
	PT-3. Total Nitrogen AND Total Elemental Composition	\$30.00	
	PT-4. Add Total C Analysis to PT-1 or PT-3	\$9.00	
	PT-5. Nitrate Reductase in Plant Tissue	\$30.00	
	PT-6. Plant Moisture Content	\$10.00	
	PT-7. Ashing of Plant Tissue at 550°c	\$8.00	
	PT-8. Plant Grinding Fee		
	Options Available to Add on to Test PT-2 or PT-3		
	PT-9. ICP Analysis of Digest for 4 Elements or Less		
	PT-10. ICP Analysis of Digest for Heavy Metal Element Package (As, Cd, Co, Cr, Cu, Ni, Pb and Zn)	\$16.00	
	PT-11. Other:		
		Total Cost	
Disposal Instru	Ictions: RETURN SAMPLES DISPOSE OF	SAMPLES	
Lab Use Only:			
Data Set Name:	Lab Numbers:		
Date Complete: Comments:			